Watts.eu
W-DPBV-20T Series
Differential pressure balancing valves
Technical Data Sheet
The Series W-DPBV differential pressure-balancing valve is designed to keep constant differential pressure between supply
pipes and return pipes of a bypass, control valve or terminal equipment in air-conditioning or heating system. It avoids hydraulic
disturbances resulting from variations in system differential pressure.
Differential pressure-balancing valve with threaded connections for heating and
cooling systems. Self-acting differential pressure control, no external power needed,
on-site setting of differential pressure, wide controllable range of differential pressure,
handwheel equipped with differential pressure indicator, able to be shut off by handwheel
self-sealing measuring points to protect against leakage, equipped with measuring
points and air vent, equipped with a three-way measuring connector
• Nominal Pressure: PN 20
• Temperature Range: -10°C÷120°C
W-DPBV-20T
Type Part No. DN
ΔP Control
(kPa)
Kvs
(m3/h)
Weight
(kg)
W-DPBV015S-20T 61180000E 15 5-30 2.5 2,1
W-DPBV020S-20T 61180001E 20 5-30 4 2,14
W-DPBV025S-20T 61180002E 25 5-30 6.5 2,43
W-DPBV032S-20T 61180003E 32 5-30 11.5 2,72
W-DPBV040S-20T 61180004E 40 5-30 15.5 2,95
W-DPBV050S-20T 61180005E 50 5-30 23.3 3,88
W-DPBV015L-20T 61180006E 15 30-70 2.5 2,1
W-DPBV020L-20T 61180007E 20 30-70 4 2,14
W-DPBV025L-20T 61180008E 25 30-70 6.5 2,43
W-DPBV032L-20T 61180009E 32 30-70 11.5 2,72
W-DPBV040L-20T 61180010E 40 30-70 15.5 2,95
W-DPBV050L-20T 61180011E 50 30-70 23.3 3,88
Description
Technical features
Nominal pressure PN 20
Fluids Water (liquid), Water + ethylene glycol (liquid)